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25.6 miles2020 NCC BikeFest Solo Vineyard Ride

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
↑ Generic Follow Orange Route Arrows for course. 0.0

0.5 ← Left Turn left 0.5
0.1 ← Left Turn left toward Northampton Bikeway 0.6
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Northampton Bikeway 0.7
0.0 → Right Turn right to stay on Northampton Bikeway 0.7
1.2 ← Left Slight left onto Mulberry St 1.9
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Reservoir Rd 2.0
1.4 → Right Slight right onto Chesterfield Rd 3.4
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto Montague Rd 4.3
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto N Rd 5.7
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto Easthampton Rd 6.6
1.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto N Loudville Rd 8.3
1.0 → Right Turn right onto Mineral St 9.4
0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Lead Mine Rd 9.9
1.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Cold Spring Rd 11.0
1.0 ← Left Turn left onto Glendale Rd 12.0
1.2 ↑ Food Rest Stop 13.2
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Torrey St 13.5
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Clark Ln 14.1
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Oliver St 14.5
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Park Hill Rd 15.3
0.9 → Right Turn right to stay on Park Hill Rd 16.2
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Florence Rd 17.6
1.1 ← Left Turn left onto Burts Pit Rd 18.7
1.6 → Right Turn right onto Westwood Terrace 20.2
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Ryan Rd 20.4
1.7 ← Left Turn left onto Florence Rd 22.1
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Spring St 22.2
1.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Main St 23.7
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Mulberry St 24.2
0.0 → Right Slight right onto Northampton Bikeway 24.3
0.9 → Right Slight right to stay on Northampton Bikeway 25.2
0.0 → Right Turn right 25.3
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